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Male OVERALL
Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS      13             
1    11:35.3

Male  7 to  9

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Billy Bond          Lubbock  TEXAS      9             
18    15:39.7

Male 10 to 12

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS      12             
4    13:48.4
2                 Ryan Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS      12             
5    13:49.8
3                 Grayson Hastings    Lubbock  TEXAS      10             
6    13:57.0
4                 Jacob Garvey        Hereford  TEXAS     10            
20    15:55.6
5                 Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS      11            
31    17:16.6
6                 Vincent Lee         Lubbock  TEXAS      12            
79    30:09.9
7                 Aiden Torres        Lubbock  TEXAS      10            
80    32:07.9
8                 Gabriel Lee         Lubbock  TEXAS      10            
84    35:57.6

Male 13 to 15

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TEXAS      14            
16    15:21.5
2                 Spencer Ward        Lubbock  TEXAS      14            
45    19:11.9
3                 Trey Rogers         Lubbock  TEXAS      14            
54    20:47.7

Male 16 to 19
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Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Tanner Conner       Slaton  TEXAS       17             
2    12:22.9
2                 Gabel Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS      17            
12    15:00.1
3                 Christopher Keehn   Lubbock  TEXAS      16            
52    19:56.0

Male 20 to 24

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Joshua Truong       Lubbock  TEXAS      22            
36    17:36.3
2                 Duncan Pasewark     College Sta  TEXAS  21            
38    17:55.9

Male 25 to 29

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Christian Truong    Lubbock  TEXAS      27            
24    16:07.7
2                 Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX         29            
25    16:16.8
3                 Prathna Kang        Lubbock  TEXAS      26            
30    16:58.2

Male 30 to 34

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Cody Lass           Lubbock  TEXAS      32            
14    15:07.1
2                 Michael Hastings    Lubbock  TEXAS      34            
17    15:38.4

Male 35 to 39

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Matthew McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TX     35             
8    14:20.7
2                 Dustin Wall         Ackerly  TX         36             
9    14:39.3
3                 James Bond          Lubbock  TEXAS      39            
19    15:43.0
4                 William Keehn       Lubbock  TEXAS      38            
23    16:07.2
5                 Will Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS      35            
43    18:51.1
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6                 Joe Osterkamp       Muleshoe  TEXAS     39            
57    21:29.9

Male 40 to 44

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Jeremy Dickson      Lubbock  TX         41             
7    14:00.5
2                 Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TEXAS      40            
13    15:01.6
3                 Hector Hernandez    Hereford  TEXAS     43            
55    20:59.3
4                 Sam Cross           Lubbock  TEXAS      42            
60    22:30.8

Male 45 to 49

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS      46            
15    15:08.7
2                 Roger Rogers        Lubbock  TEXAS      45            
71    24:43.6

Male 55 to 59

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS    55            
39    18:07.3
2                 Gail Faries         Lubbock  TEXAS      57            
49    19:33.6

Male 60 to 64

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX         61            
41    18:29.1
2                 Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TEXAS      64            
44    19:06.2
3                 William Pasewark    Lubbock  TEXAS      60            
58    21:39.8

Male 65 to 69

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TEXAS      68            
62    23:05.0
2                 James Livermore     Lubbock  TEXAS      69            
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73    25:03.8

Male 70 to 74

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Darrel McMillen     Wolfforth  TEXAS    70            
26    16:22.6
2                 Gary Gressett       Lubbock  TEXAS      70            
66    23:58.1
3                 Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX         72            
78    28:35.7

Male 75 to 79

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 James Pratt         Lubbock  TX         75            
75    27:30.2

Male 80 and Over

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX         82            
64    23:29.5

Female OVERALL 
Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS    12             
3    13:46.6

Female  7 to  9

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Daelyn Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS      8             
34    17:29.8
2                 Wylie Jane Osterkamp Muleshoe  TEXAS     7             
56    21:29.4

Female 10 to 12

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Reese Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS      10            
10    14:41.8
2                 Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS      11            
28    16:26.5
3                 Jillian Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS      12            
40    18:19.9
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4                 Aubrey Whitworth    Lubbock  TEXAS      10            
42    18:39.6
5                 Emony Murry         Lubbock  TEXAS      10            
81    32:08.1

Female 13 to 15

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS      15            
21    15:56.6
2                 Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TEXAS      15            
47    19:24.9
3                 Annalise Winn       Lubbock  TEXAS      15            
59    22:07.2

Female 16 to 19

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS      17            
11    14:43.5
2                 Brenna Mendoza      Earth  TEXAS        16            
33    17:26.9
3                 Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TEXAS      19            
77    28:08.2

Female 25 to 29

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS      25            
27    16:26.5
2                 Lauren Murphree     Lubbock  TEXAS      28            
50    19:38.9
3                 Katie Becker        Lubbock  TEXAS      28            
70    24:20.0

Female 30 to 34

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Jokari McMillen     Lubbock  TEXAS      33            
22    16:05.2
2                 Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS      31            
48    19:31.8
3                 Robbie Vittitow     Lubbock  TEXAS      33            
61    22:42.3
4                 Shanna Faries       Lubbock  TEXAS      32            
69    24:15.4
5                 Emily Gilbert       Lubbock  TEXAS      30            
72    25:00.0
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Female 35 to 39

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Sarah Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS      36            
32    17:26.9
2                 Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS      38            
35    17:34.3
3                 Allyson Wall        Ackerly  TEXAS      36            
37    17:42.7
4                 Jennifer Cross      Lubbock  TEXAS      38            
51    19:49.8

Female 40 to 44

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS      44            
53    20:05.2
2                 Heather Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS      44            
63    23:27.6

Female 45 to 49

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Tammy Ureste        Lubbock  TEXAS      49            
29    16:42.0
2                 Monica Montalvo     Plainview  TEXAS    49            
46    19:16.2
3                 Jamie Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS      46            
74    25:26.9

Female 50 to 54

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Crystal Kahlich     Slaton  TX          53            
68    24:04.1
2                 Tommie Gressett     Lubbock  TEXAS      54            
82    33:29.8

Female 55 to 59

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Cheryl Webb         Lubbock  TX         59            
65    23:31.2

Female 60 to 64
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Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Debby Roman         Lubbock  TEXAS      61            
67    23:58.2
2                 Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX       63            
76    27:48.6

Female 65 to 69

Place             Name                City                Age      
Overall Total Time
1                 Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS      65            
83    34:05.9

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Group Results 6M
May 13, 2017

Male OVERALL
Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Chris Fyock       Lubbock  TEXAS    27           
1   33:48.8

Male 13 to 15

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Roger Brooks      Lubbock  TEXAS    15           
2   36:44.3
2                   Skyhlar Myers     Lubbock  TEXAS    14          
10   49:58.2

Male 25 to 29

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Mohcine Moussa    Lubbock  TEXAS    29           
4   44:00.5
2                   Jiguo Dai         Lubbock  TEXAS    26          
20   57:06.0
3                   Justin Lowrey     Lubbock  TEXAS    29          
30 1:05:30.7

Male 30 to 34

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Mike Lemon        Lubbock  TEXAS    33          
11   50:47.1

Male 45 to 49
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Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Chad Price        Lubbock  TX       45          
13   51:37.5
2                   Ron Appling       Plainview  TEXAS  45          
28 1:03:59.5

Male 50 to 54

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   John Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS    51           
3   37:27.0
2                   Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS    50           
6   46:43.5
3                   Frank Mendoza     Earth  TEXAS      50           
8   49:09.5

Male 55 to 59

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Jim Higgins       Lubbock  TEXAS    56           
9   49:39.9
2                   Richard Shaw      Plainview  TEXAS  55          
12   51:02.7
3                   Brent Lowrey      Wolfforth  TEXAS  55          
31 1:05:31.2

Male 60 to 64

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Tom Cunningham    Plainview  TEXAS  61          
16   54:38.6
2                   Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TEXAS    62          
23   57:51.5

Male 65 to 69

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Fred Weber        Lubbock  TEXAS    65          
25   58:17.3

Male 75 to 79

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TEXAS   76          
33 1:08:55.0
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Male 80 and Over

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Ralph Wolf        Lubbock  TX       80          
34 1:10:17.1

Female OVERALL
Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TEXAS  44           
5   44:30.8

Female 16 to 19

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Merilyn Duarte    Lubbock  TEXAS    19          
17   55:25.8

Female 20 to 24

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Nicole Hood       Lubbock  TEXAS    20          
19   56:09.7

Female 25 to 29

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Savannah Guo      Lubbock  TEXAS    28          
24   57:52.2
2                   Toni Kirkes       Lubbock  TEXAS    26          
27 1:02:28.5

Female 30 to 34

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Alison Blalock    Lubbock  TEXAS    30          
22   57:35.7

Female 35 to 39

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Mandy Satterwhite Lubbock  TEXAS    39           
7   48:33.0
2                   Rachael Rogers    Lubbock  TEXAS    36          
18   55:30.6
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3                   Andrea Salas      Lubbock  TEXAS    37          
21   57:27.0
4                   Heather Riley     Plainview  TEXAS  36          
29 1:04:47.9
5                   Kristin Casey     Hereford  TEXAS   35          
32 1:08:15.2

Female 45 to 49

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Sheila Martin     Lubbock  TEXAS    47          
14   53:23.8
2                   Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TEXAS    49          
15   54:19.5
3                   Ronda Russell     Lubbock  TEXAS    47          
26 1:01:16.8

Female 60 to 64

Place               Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                   Young Moore       Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS60          
35 1:18:51.4

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Group Results 11M
May 13, 2017

Male OVERALL
Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Joshua Leyva    Lubbock  TX      37           
1 1:16:53.5

Male 35 to 39

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Damon West      Lubbock  TEXAS   37           
2 1:20:07.8
2                    David Moreno    Lubbock  TEXAS   37           
9 1:42:03.1

Male 40 to 44

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Jeff Fisher     Wolfforth  TEXAS 41           
8 1:39:49.8

Male 45 to 49
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Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Gary Tayag      Lubbock  TEXAS   47           
4 1:28:30.6
2                    Kevin Wass      Lubbock  TEXAS   46           
5 1:34:09.3
3                    Sergio Trevino  Lubbock  TEXAS   48           
6 1:36:29.0
4                    David Reed      Lubbock  TEXAS   45           
7 1:39:49.8
5                    Tim Evans       Lubbock  TX      45          
25 2:04:13.9

Male 50 to 54

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Martin Montalvo Plainview  TEXAS 52           
3 1:21:38.1

Male 55 to 59

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Scott Cain      Lubbock  TEXAS   55          
11 1:42:26.3
2                    James Deaver    Lubbock  TEXAS   59          
17 1:52:12.6
3                    Steve German    Lubbock  TEXAS   59          
24 2:02:35.8

Male 60 to 64

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Ed Price        Lubbock  TX      60          
16 1:44:39.4
2                    Ian Scott FleminLubbock  TX      62          
22 1:58:51.9
3                    Butch Casey     Hereford  TEXAS  61          
27 2:09:26.2

Male 65 to 69

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Jerry Morris    Lubbock  TEXAS   66          
14 1:44:13.7
2                    Wayne Sullivan  Lubbock  TEXAS   66          
20 1:54:37.4
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Female OVERALL
Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Leana Moreno    Lubbock  TEXAS   36          
10 1:42:15.2

Female 25 to 29

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Ashley West     Lubbock  TEXAS   27          
12 1:42:57.9

Female 30 to 34

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Tammy Mosteller Levelland  TX    33          
18 1:53:35.5

Female 40 to 44

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Deanna Duncan   Lubbock  TEXAS   42          
26 2:09:01.6

Female 45 to 49

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Deloras Shubert Midland  TEXAS   49          
15 1:44:32.9
2                    Lori Ware       Levelland  TEXAS 47          
23 2:02:35.5
3                    Liz Covarrubias Levellnd  TEXAS  48          
28 2:11:10.2

Female 50 to 54

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Reeda York      Levelland  TX    54          
19 1:53:45.1
2                    Kristina PetersoLubbock  TX      50          
29 2:16:43.3
3                    Mars Bennett    Lubbock  TEXAS   53          
30 2:34:00.0

Female 60 to 64

Place                Name            City             Age    
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Overall Total Time
1                    Leesa Price     Lubbock  TX      60          
13 1:43:40.4

Female 70 to 74

Place                Name            City             Age    
Overall Total Time
1                    Pj Sullivan     Lubbock  TX      72          
21 1:55:06.1
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results 2M
May 13, 2017
2M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place              Name             City               Age   
Gender  Actual THandicapNet TimePercent
    1              Artie Corelis    Lubbock  TEXAS     51    F           
28:50.8840      25:30.5762
    2              Jamie Mendoza    Earth  TEXAS       44    F           
36:30.9476      34:30.4265

Male Finishers
Place              Name             City               Age   
Gender  Actual THandicapNet TimePercent
    1              Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX        46    M           
16:10.9069      14:40.8800
    2              Lance Ward       Lubbock  TEXAS     49    M           
19:00.8868      16:50.7654
    3              Martin Guzman    Hart  TEXAS        40    M           
22:50.9471      21:30.5994
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results-6M
May 13, 2017
6M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place               Name               City               Age  
Gender  Actual Time    Net Time
    1               Renae Smith        Lubbock  TEXAS     44   F           
53:40.2     50:37.6
    2               Kelly Roth Marquez Lorenzo  TX        33   F         
1:01:26.6   1:01:17.3
    3               Taylor Wolf        Lubbock  TX        32   F         
1:09:08.0   1:09:03.5
    4               Gabby Saldana      Lubbock  TEXAS     53   F         
1:28:53.8   1:15:52.4
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Male Finishers
Place               Name               City               Age  
Gender  Actual Time    Net Time
    1               Tommy Johnson      Buffalo Spg Lk  TX 56   M           
58:56.5     49:46.2
    2               Kyle Schlabs       Lubbock  TEXAS     25   M           
52:22.6     52:22.6
    3               Troy Pratt         Lubbock  TEXAS     51   M           
59:44.7     52:41.0
    4               Brandon Smith      Lubbock  TEXAS     30   M         
1:03:10.4   1:03:10.4
    5               Chad Moore         Lubbock  TEXAS     30   M         
1:03:11.3   1:03:11.3
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results-11M
May 13, 2017
11M CLYDES/ATHENA
Male Finishers
Place               Name          City            Age   Gender  
Actual Time    Net Time
    1               Jaime Lopez   Wolfforth  TEXAS45    M         
1:56:46.8   1:48:49.6
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
2 MILE OVERALL
May 13, 2017

Place              Name                   City                 
Age   Age Group Place    Total Time      Time Back     Total Pace
1                  Colby Sandoval         Lubbock  TEXAS       13              
1 OA        11:35.3                        5:48/M
2                  Tanner Conner          Slaton  TEXAS        17         
1 M 16-19        12:22.9         0:47.5         6:11/M
3                  Emma Lopez             Wolfforth  TEXAS     12              
1 OA        13:46.6         2:11.2         6:53/M
4                  Carson Bradshaw        Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
1 M 10-12        13:48.4         2:13.0         6:54/M
5                  Ryan Whitworth         Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
2 M 10-12        13:49.8         2:14.4         6:55/M
6                  Grayson Hastings       Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
3 M 10-12        13:57.0         2:21.6         6:59/M
7                  Jeremy Dickson         Lubbock  TX          41         
1 M 40-44        14:00.5         2:25.1         7:00/M
8                  Matthew McCallister    Ransom Cnyn  TX      35         
1 M 35-39        14:20.7         2:45.3         7:10/M
9                  Dustin Wall            Ackerly  TX          36         
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2 M 35-39        14:39.3         3:03.9         7:20/M
10                 Reese Pena             Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
1 F 10-12        14:41.8         3:06.5         7:21/M
11                 Brylie Corelis         Lubbock  TEXAS       17         
1 F 16-19        14:43.5         3:08.1         7:22/M
12                 Gabel Truong           Lubbock  TEXAS       17         
2 M 16-19        15:00.1         3:24.7         7:30/M
13                 Michael Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS       40         
2 M 40-44        15:01.6         3:26.3         7:31/M
14                 Cody Lass              Lubbock  TEXAS       32         
1 M 30-34        15:07.1         3:31.7         7:34/M
15                 Adam Bradshaw          Lubbock  TEXAS       46         
1 M 45-49        15:08.7         3:33.3         7:34/M
16                 Sebastian Keehn        Lubbock  TEXAS       14         
1 M 13-15        15:21.5         3:46.1         7:41/M
17                 Michael Hastings       Lubbock  TEXAS       34         
2 M 30-34        15:38.4         4:03.0         7:49/M
18                 Billy Bond             Lubbock  TEXAS       9          
1 M  7- 9        15:39.7         4:04.4         7:50/M
19                 James Bond             Lubbock  TEXAS       39         
3 M 35-39        15:43.0         4:07.7         7:52/M
20                 Jacob Garvey           Hereford  TEXAS      10         
4 M 10-12        15:55.6         4:20.2         7:58/M
21                 Kyden Corelis          Lubbock  TEXAS       15         
1 F 13-15        15:56.6         4:21.2         7:58/M
22                 Jokari McMillen        Lubbock  TEXAS       33         
1 F 30-34        16:05.2         4:29.8         8:03/M
23                 William Keehn          Lubbock  TEXAS       38         
4 M 35-39        16:07.2         4:31.8         8:04/M
24                 Christian Truong       Lubbock  TEXAS       27         
1 M 25-29        16:07.7         4:32.3         8:04/M
25                 Adam Puckett           Lubbock  TX          46         
1 M  7-99        16:16.0         4:40.6         8:08/M
26                 Adam Salinas           Lubbock  TX          29         
2 M 25-29        16:16.8         4:41.4         8:08/M
27                 Darrel McMillen        Wolfforth  TEXAS     70         
1 M 70-74        16:22.6         4:47.3         8:11/M
28                 Amanda Morris          Lubbock  TEXAS       25         
1 F 25-29        16:26.5         4:51.1         8:13/M
29                 Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TEXAS       11         
2 F 10-12        16:26.5         4:51.2         8:13/M
30                 Tammy Ureste           Lubbock  TEXAS       49         
1 F 45-49        16:42.0         5:06.7         8:21/M
31                 Prathna Kang           Lubbock  TEXAS       26         
3 M 25-29        16:58.2         5:22.8         8:29/M
32                 Caleb Bradshaw         Lubbock  TEXAS       11         
5 M 10-12        17:16.6         5:41.2         8:38/M
33                 Sarah Pena             Lubbock  TEXAS       36         
1 F 35-39        17:26.9         5:51.5         8:43/M
34                 Brenna Mendoza         Earth  TEXAS         16         
2 F 16-19        17:26.9         5:51.5         8:43/M
35                 Daelyn Pena            Lubbock  TEXAS       8          
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1 F  7- 9        17:29.8         5:54.4         8:45/M
36                 Liza Sandoval          Lubbock  TEXAS       38         
2 F 35-39        17:34.3         5:58.9         8:47/M
37                 Joshua Truong          Lubbock  TEXAS       22         
1 M 20-24        17:36.3         6:00.9         8:48/M
38                 Allyson Wall           Ackerly  TEXAS       36         
3 F 35-39        17:42.7         6:07.3         8:51/M
39                 Duncan Pasewark        College Sta  TEXAS   21         
2 M 20-24        17:55.9         6:20.5         8:58/M
40                 Arturo Reyes           Wolfforth  TEXAS     55         
1 M 55-59        18:07.3         6:32.0         9:04/M
41                 Jillian Winn           Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
3 F 10-12        18:19.9         6:44.5         9:10/M
42                 Randy Mulsow           Lubbock  TX          61         
1 M 60-64        18:29.1         6:53.7         9:15/M
43                 Aubrey Whitworth       Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
4 F 10-12        18:39.6         7:04.2         9:20/M
44                 Will Whitworth         Lubbock  TEXAS       35         
5 M 35-39        18:51.1         7:15.8         9:26/M
45                 Fred Constancio        Lubbock  TEXAS       64         
2 M 60-64        19:06.2         7:30.8         9:33/M
46                 Lance Ward             Lubbock  TEXAS       49         
2 M  7-99        19:07.7         7:32.3         9:34/M
47                 Spencer Ward           Lubbock  TEXAS       14         
2 M 13-15        19:11.9         7:36.5         9:36/M
48                 Monica Montalvo        Plainview  TEXAS     49         
2 F 45-49        19:16.2         7:40.8         9:38/M
49                 Violet Keehn           Lubbock  TEXAS       15         
2 F 13-15        19:24.9         7:49.6         9:42/M
50                 Autumn Lass            Lubbock  TEXAS       31         
2 F 30-34        19:31.8         7:56.5         9:46/M
51                 Gail Faries            Lubbock  TEXAS       57         
2 M 55-59        19:33.6         7:58.2         9:47/M
52                 Lauren Murphree        Lubbock  TEXAS       28         
2 F 25-29        19:38.9         8:03.6         9:49/M
53                 Jennifer Cross         Lubbock  TEXAS       38         
4 F 35-39        19:49.8         8:14.4         9:55/M
54                 Christopher Keehn      Lubbock  TEXAS       16         
3 M 16-19        19:56.0         8:20.6         9:58/M
55                 Stacy Cain             Lubbock  TEXAS       44         
1 F 40-44        20:05.2         8:29.8        10:03/M
56                 Trey Rogers            Lubbock  TEXAS       14         
3 M 13-15        20:47.7         9:12.3        10:24/M
57                 Hector Hernandez       Hereford  TEXAS      43         
3 M 40-44        20:59.3         9:23.9        10:30/M
58                 Wylie Jane Osterkamp   Muleshoe  TEXAS      7          
2 F  7- 9        21:29.4         9:54.0        10:45/M
59                 Joe Osterkamp          Muleshoe  TEXAS      39         
6 M 35-39        21:29.9         9:54.5        10:45/M
60                 William Pasewark       Lubbock  TEXAS       60         
3 M 60-64        21:39.8        10:04.4        10:50/M
61                 Annalise Winn          Lubbock  TEXAS       15         
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3 F 13-15        22:07.2        10:31.8        11:04/M
62                 Sam Cross              Lubbock  TEXAS       42         
4 M 40-44        22:30.8        10:55.4        11:15/M
63                 Robbie Vittitow        Lubbock  TEXAS       33         
3 F 30-34        22:42.3        11:07.0        11:21/M
64                 Martin Guzman          Hart  TEXAS          40         
3 M  7-99        22:52.1        11:16.7        11:26/M
65                 Mike Kelley            Lubbock  TEXAS       68         
1 M 65-69        23:05.0        11:29.6        11:33/M
66                 Heather Winn           Lubbock  TEXAS       44         
2 F 40-44        23:27.6        11:52.2        11:44/M
67                 Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX          82         
1 M 80-99        23:29.5        11:54.2        11:45/M
68                 Cheryl Webb            Lubbock  TX          59         
1 F 55-59        23:31.2        11:55.8        11:46/M
69                 Gary Gressett          Lubbock  TEXAS       70         
2 M 70-74        23:58.1        12:22.7        11:59/M
70                 Debby Roman            Lubbock  TEXAS       61         
1 F 60-64        23:58.2        12:22.8        11:59/M
71                 Crystal Kahlich        Slaton  TX           53         
1 F 50-54        24:04.1        12:28.7        12:02/M
72                 Shanna Faries          Lubbock  TEXAS       32         
4 F 30-34        24:15.4        12:40.1        12:08/M
73                 Katie Becker           Lubbock  TEXAS       28         
3 F 25-29        24:20.0        12:44.6        12:10/M
74                 Roger Rogers           Lubbock  TEXAS       45         
2 M 45-49        24:43.6        13:08.2        12:22/M
75                 Emily Gilbert          Lubbock  TEXAS       30         
5 F 30-34        25:00.0        13:24.6        12:30/M
76                 James Livermore        Lubbock  TEXAS       69         
2 M 65-69        25:03.8        13:28.4        12:32/M
77                 Jamie Ward             Lubbock  TEXAS       46         
3 F 45-49        25:26.9        13:51.6        12:43/M
78                 James Pratt            Lubbock  TX          75         
1 M 75-79        27:30.2        15:54.8        13:45/M
79                 Lydia Turner           Levelland  TX        63         
2 F 60-64        27:48.6        16:13.2        13:54/M
80                 Maddie Ward            Lubbock  TEXAS       19         
3 F 16-19        28:08.2        16:32.9        14:04/M
81                 Richard Lampe          Lubbock  TX          72         
3 M 70-74        28:35.7        17:00.3        14:18/M
82                 Artie Corelis          Lubbock  TEXAS       51         
1 F  7-99        28:59.4        17:24.0        14:30/M
83                 Vincent Lee            Lubbock  TEXAS       12         
6 M 10-12        30:09.9        18:34.5        15:05/M
84                 Aiden Torres           Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
7 M 10-12        32:07.9        20:32.5        16:04/M
85                 Emony Murry            Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
5 F 10-12        32:08.1        20:32.7        16:04/M
86                 Tommie Gressett        Lubbock  TEXAS       54         
2 F 50-54        33:29.8        21:54.4        16:45/M
87                 Josie Aleman           Lubbock  TEXAS       65         
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1 F 65-69        34:05.9        22:30.5        17:03/M
88                 Gabriel Lee            Lubbock  TEXAS       10         
8 M 10-12        35:57.6        24:22.2        17:59/M
89                 Jamie Mendoza          Earth  TEXAS         44         
2 F  7-99        36:32.4        24:57.0        18:16/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
6 MILE OVERALL
May 13, 2017

Place              Name               City               Age   
Age Group Place Total Time   Time Back  Total Pace
1                  Chris Fyock        Lubbock  TEXAS     27              
1 OA     33:48.8                  5:38/M
2                  Roger Brooks       Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
1 M 13-15     36:44.3      2:55.4      6:07/M
3                  John Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
1 M 50-54     37:27.0      3:38.1      6:15/M
4                  Mohcine Moussa     Lubbock  TEXAS     29         
1 M 25-29     44:00.5     10:11.6      7:20/M
5                  Amme Blair         Wolfforth  TEXAS   44              
1 OA     44:30.8     10:41.9      7:25/M
6                  Mike Humphrey      Lubbock  TEXAS     50         
2 M 50-54     46:43.5     12:54.6      7:47/M
7                  Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS     39         
1 F 35-39     48:33.0     14:44.1      8:06/M
8                  Frank Mendoza      Earth  TEXAS       50         
3 M 50-54     49:09.5     15:20.6      8:12/M
9                  Jim Higgins        Lubbock  TEXAS     56         
1 M 55-59     49:39.9     15:51.0      8:17/M
10                 Skyhlar Myers      Lubbock  TEXAS     14         
2 M 13-15     49:58.2     16:09.3      8:20/M
11                 Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TEXAS     33         
1 M 30-34     50:47.1     16:58.2      8:28/M
12                 Richard Shaw       Plainview  TEXAS   55         
2 M 55-59     51:02.7     17:13.8      8:30/M
13                 Chad Price         Lubbock  TX        45         
1 M 45-49     51:37.5     17:48.7      8:36/M
14                 Kyle Schlabs       Lubbock  TEXAS     25         
1 M 13-99     52:22.6     18:33.7      8:44/M
15                 Sheila Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS     47         
1 F 45-49     53:23.8     19:34.9      8:54/M
16                 Renae Smith        Lubbock  TEXAS     44         
1 F 13-99     53:40.2     19:51.3      8:57/M
17                 Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TEXAS     49         
2 F 45-49     54:19.5     20:30.7      9:03/M
18                 Tom Cunningham     Plainview  TEXAS   61         
1 M 60-64     54:38.6     20:49.7      9:06/M
19                 Merilyn Duarte     Lubbock  TEXAS     19         
1 F 16-19     55:25.8     21:36.9      9:14/M
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20                 Rachael Rogers     Lubbock  TEXAS     36         
2 F 35-39     55:30.6     21:41.7      9:15/M
21                 Nicole Hood        Lubbock  TEXAS     20         
1 F 20-24     56:09.7     22:20.8      9:22/M
22                 Jiguo Dai          Lubbock  TEXAS     26         
2 M 25-29     57:06.0     23:17.1      9:31/M
23                 Andrea Salas       Lubbock  TEXAS     37         
3 F 35-39     57:27.0     23:38.1      9:35/M
24                 Alison Blalock     Lubbock  TEXAS     30         
1 F 30-34     57:35.7     23:46.8      9:36/M
25                 Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TEXAS     62         
2 M 60-64     57:51.5     24:02.6      9:39/M
26                 Savannah Guo       Lubbock  TEXAS     28         
1 F 25-29     57:52.2     24:03.4      9:39/M
27                 Fred Weber         Lubbock  TEXAS     65         
1 M 65-69     58:17.3     24:28.4      9:43/M
28                 Tommy Johnson      Buffalo Spg Lk  TX 56         
2 M 13-99     58:56.5     25:07.6      9:49/M
29                 Troy Pratt         Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
3 M 13-99     59:44.7     25:55.8      9:57/M
30                 Ronda Russell      Lubbock  TEXAS     47         
3 F 45-49   1:01:16.8     27:28.0     10:13/M
31                 Kelly Roth Marquez Lorenzo  TX        33         
2 F 13-99   1:01:26.6     27:37.7     10:14/M
32                 Toni Kirkes        Lubbock  TEXAS     26         
2 F 25-29   1:02:28.5     28:39.6     10:25/M
33                 Brandon Smith      Lubbock  TEXAS     30         
4 M 13-99   1:03:10.4     29:21.5     10:32/M
34                 Chad Moore         Lubbock  TEXAS     30         
5 M 13-99   1:03:11.3     29:22.4     10:32/M
35                 Ron Appling        Plainview  TEXAS   45         
2 M 45-49   1:03:59.5     30:10.6     10:40/M
36                 Heather Riley      Plainview  TEXAS   36         
4 F 35-39   1:04:47.9     30:59.0     10:48/M
37                 Justin Lowrey      Lubbock  TEXAS     29         
3 M 25-29   1:05:30.7     31:41.8     10:55/M
38                 Brent Lowrey       Wolfforth  TEXAS   55         
3 M 55-59   1:05:31.2     31:42.3     10:55/M
39                 Kristin Casey      Hereford  TEXAS    35         
5 F 35-39   1:08:15.2     34:26.3     11:23/M
40                 Gorden Jenkins     Amarillo  TEXAS    76         
1 M 75-79   1:08:55.0     35:06.2     11:29/M
41                 Taylor Wolf        Lubbock  TX        32         
3 F 13-99   1:09:08.0     35:19.1     11:31/M
42                 Ralph Wolf         Lubbock  TX        80         
1 M 80-99   1:10:17.1     36:28.2     11:43/M
43                 Young Moore        Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS 60         
1 F 60-64   1:18:51.4     45:02.5     13:09/M
44                 Gabby Saldana      Lubbock  TEXAS     53         
4 F 13-99   1:28:53.8     55:05.0     14:49/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------
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HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
11 MILE OVERALL
May 13, 2017

Place             Name              City              Age  Age 
Group Place  Total Time   Time Back  Total Pace
1                 Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX       37              
1 OA   1:16:53.5                  6:59/M
2                 Damon West        Lubbock  TEXAS    37         
1 M 35-39   1:20:07.8      3:14.3      7:17/M
3                 Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TEXAS  52         
1 M 50-54   1:21:38.1      4:44.6      7:25/M
4                 Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TEXAS    47         
1 M 45-49   1:28:30.6     11:37.0      8:03/M
5                 Kevin Wass        Lubbock  TEXAS    46         
2 M 45-49   1:34:09.3     17:15.8      8:34/M
6                 Sergio Trevino    Lubbock  TEXAS    48         
3 M 45-49   1:36:29.0     19:35.5      8:46/M
7                 David Reed        Lubbock  TEXAS    45         
4 M 45-49   1:39:49.8     22:56.2      9:04/M
8                 Jeff Fisher       Wolfforth  TEXAS  41         
1 M 40-44   1:39:49.8     22:56.3      9:04/M
9                 David Moreno      Lubbock  TEXAS    37         
2 M 35-39   1:42:03.1     25:09.5      9:17/M
10                Leana Moreno      Lubbock  TEXAS    36              
1 OA   1:42:15.2     25:21.6      9:18/M
11                Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS    55         
1 M 55-59   1:42:26.3     25:32.8      9:19/M
12                Ashley West       Lubbock  TEXAS    27         
1 F 25-29   1:42:57.9     26:04.3      9:22/M
13                Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX       60         
1 F 60-64   1:43:40.4     26:46.8      9:25/M
14                Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS    66         
1 M 65-69   1:44:13.7     27:20.1      9:28/M
15                Deloras Shubert   Midland  TEXAS    49         
1 F 45-49   1:44:32.9     27:39.4      9:30/M
16                Ed Price          Lubbock  TX       60         
1 M 60-64   1:44:39.4     27:45.9      9:31/M
17                James Deaver      Lubbock  TEXAS    59         
2 M 55-59   1:52:12.6     35:19.1     10:12/M
18                Tammy Mosteller   Levelland  TX     33         
1 F 30-34   1:53:35.5     36:42.0     10:20/M
19                Reeda York        Levelland  TX     54         
1 F 50-54   1:53:45.1     36:51.6     10:20/M
20                Wayne Sullivan    Lubbock  TEXAS    66         
2 M 65-69   1:54:37.4     37:43.9     10:25/M
21                Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX       72         
1 F 70-74   1:55:06.1     38:12.5     10:28/M
22                Jaime Lopez       Wolfforth  TEXAS  45         
1 M 16-99   1:56:46.8     39:53.3     10:37/M
23                Ian Scott Fleming Lubbock  TX       62         
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2 M 60-64   1:58:51.9     41:58.4     10:48/M
24                Lori Ware         Levelland  TEXAS  47         
2 F 45-49   2:02:35.5     45:41.9     11:09/M
25                Steve German      Lubbock  TEXAS    59         
3 M 55-59   2:02:35.8     45:42.3     11:09/M
26                Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX       45         
5 M 45-49   2:04:13.9     47:20.3     11:18/M
27                Deanna Duncan     Lubbock  TEXAS    42         
1 F 40-44   2:09:01.6     52:08.0     11:44/M
28                Butch Casey       Hereford  TEXAS   61         
3 M 60-64   2:09:26.2     52:32.7     11:46/M
29                Liz Covarrubias   Levellnd  TEXAS   48         
3 F 45-49   2:11:10.2     54:16.7     11:55/M
30                Kristina Peterson Lubbock  TX       50         
2 F 50-54   2:16:43.3     59:49.8     12:26/M
31                Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TEXAS    53         
3 F 50-54   2:35:00.0*   1:18:08.4  
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